BNC Series
BNC Coaxial Connector
Jun. 2024https://www.hirose.com/en/product/series/BNC
Product Page
D
ec
.1
.2

● Straight Plug
D
2
φ
14
.5
（L）
D
1
Part No. HRS No. Applicable Cable D1 D2 L
Purchase
Unit
UG-88/U(41) CL0302-0001-0-41 RG-55/U, RG-58/U φ5.4 φ11.1 26.5
20pcs
per bag
3CT-P(42) CL0302-0210-0-42 3C-2T φ8 φ15 29.7
3CW-P(40) CL0302-0209-1-40 3C-2W φ7.1 φ15 29.7
3CV-P2(46) CL0302-0202-2-46 3C-2V φ6.3 φ13.7 29.5
ø
1
0
8HEX
ø
1
.8
9
Spanner
Width
Spanner
Width
（28.1）
Part No. HRS No. Applicable Cable
Purchase
Unit
BNC-P-1.5CR(41) CL0302-0294-0-41 1.5D-2V, 1.5C-2V 20pcs
per bagBNC-P-1.5WCR(41) CL0302-0295-3-41 1.5D-2W, 1.5C-2W
D
ec
.1
.2

φ
9.
2
φ
11
.2
11
.1
23.1
（L1） （L2）
Part No. HRS No. L1 L2
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-R-PC(40) CL0302-0241-4-40 18.1 5 4-1
20pcs per bag
BNC-R-PC-7(40) CL0302-0280-6-40 20.64 2.46 4-1
φ
9.
4
φ
12
4×
1.
2
11
.1
17.1 3.3
（20.4）
Part No. HRS No.
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-R-PC-2(41) CL0302-0243-0-41 6-1 20pcs per bag
● Right Angle Receptacle （Flange）
φ
8.
7
23
□
17
.5
□
12
.7
11.1
16.7
23.5 4×φ3
Part No. HRS No.
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-LR(43) CL0302-0020-5-43 1-3
20pcs
per bag
D
ec

.2
4×
1
24
.7 □
12
10.7
（17）
22
5
Part No. HRS No.
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-LR-PC(41) CL0302-0242-7-41 4-1 40pcs per tray
φ
0.
95 4×
□
1
□
11
24
.2 □
11
（15）
8.4
18
3
Part No. HRS No.
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-LR-PC-1(41) CL0302-0262-4-41 5-1
50pcs
per tray
24
.7 □
12
（17）
10.7
19.5
2.5
φ
11
.2
φ
1.
44×
1φ
9.
2
Part No. HRS No.
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-LR-PC-3(41) CL0302-0276-9-41 4-1
40pcs
per tray
D
ec

14
BNC Series/BNC Coaxial Connector
Plug Receptacle (Nut)
φ
14
.5
φ15 17.9
31.7
12.7HEX
Part No. HRS No.
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-BPR-3(40) CL0302-0249-6-40 2-1
20pcs
per bag
Note: Mated portion is plug.
Ground Lug Contact

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
15
BNC Series/BNC Coaxial Connector
Part No. HRS No.
Purchase
Unit
BNC-A-JJ(41) CL0302-0039-3-41
20pcs
per bag
●Straight Adaptor (Mated Portion: Jack-Jack)
ø
1
5
1
1
.1
34
（Reference）
Part No. HRS No.
Purchase
Unit
BNC-A-JJ-1(42) CL0302-0050-6-42
20pcs
per bag
● Straight Adaptor (Panel Adaptor)  (Mated Portion: Jack-Jack)
1
1
.1
4×D
L1
L2 2.3
17.5
12.7
(Reference）
Part No. HRS No. L1 L2 D
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Purchase
Unit
BNC-PA-JJ(41) CL0302-0052-1-41 34 15.85 φ3
1-1
20pcs
per bagUG-414/U(41) CL0302-0040-2-41 32.5 17.6 M2.6× 0.45
Adaptor
● Straight Adaptor (Mated Portion: Jack-Jack)
11
.1

23
Part No. HRS No.
Purchase
Unit
UG-306/U(41) CL0302-0023-3-41
20pcs
per bag
● T-shape Adaptor (Mated Portion: Jack-Jack-Jack)
11.1
36
22
.8
Part No. HRS No.
Purchase
Unit
BNC-TA-JJJ(41) CL0302-0024-6-41 20pcs per bag
D
ec
.1
.2

20
2-6-3,Nakagawa Chuoh,Tsuzuki-Ku,Yokohama-Shi 224-8540,JAPAN
HIROSE
※ The HRS logo and "HIROSE" are trademarks of HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
※The contents of this catalog are current as of date of 6/2024.  Contents are subject to change without notice for the purpose of improvements.
BNC Series/BNC Coaxial Connector
Conversion Adapter List (BWA Series)
Please refer "conversion adapter "  for outer diameter dimensions
Mated Portion 1 Mated Portion 2
Part No. HRS No.
Series Name Mated Portion Series Name Mated Portion
BNC
Plug
MSS Jack BNCP-MSSJ(40) CL0311-0082-3-40
SMA
（HRM）
Plug HRM-519(40) CL0311-0101-6-40
Jack HRM-518(40) CL0311-0100-3-40
Jack
N Plug JUG-201A/U(40) CL0311-0007-8-40
UM Jack BNCJ-UMJ-PA(44) CL0311-0103-1-44
MSS Plug BNCJ-MSSP(40) CL0311-0081-0-40
SMA
（HRM）
Plug HRM-517(40) CL0311-0099-6-40
Jack HRM-516(40) CL0311-0102-9-40

1
4
.5
Part No. HRS No.
Frequency
(GHz)
V.S.W.R.
(Max)
Power
(W)
Characteristic Impedance
( Ω )
DC Resistance
( Ω )
Purchase Unit
BNC-TMP-1(50) CL0353-0019-9-50
0-1 1.15
1 50 50± 2 20pcs per bag1-2 1.20
2-4 1.25
D